
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 John Glenn B (A) 11:58.05 5

2 Sheridan (A) 12:12.75 3

John Glenn (B) NT

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 John Glenn (A) 9:24.70 5

2 Maysville (A) 9:56.51 3

John Glenn B (A) DNS

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CLIFFORD, Sarah John Glenn 18.40 5

2 DODGE, Ariana Maysville 20.07 3

3 TAYLOR, Rayna John Glenn 20.44 2

4 FINCK, Alexandra Sheridan 20.81 1

5 GREEN, Hannah Sheridan 21.62

CHANEY, Hannah John Glenn B NT

JARRETT, Hazel Sheridan NT

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RANFT, Logan Sheridan 16.54 5

2 SMITH, Cash John Glenn 17.03 3

3 WINDERS, Cooper Sheridan 18.79 2

4 BARNHOUSE, Cameron John Glenn 19.05 1

5 POIRIER, Alexander Sheridan 19.36

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOYLE, Abby Sheridan 13.96   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 KUMLER, Angela John Glenn 14.11   (NW) 3(2) 3

3 NICOLOZAKES, MArina John Glenn 14.53   (NW) 3(3) 2

4 SATTERFIELD, Ryan Sheridan 14.55   (NW) 3(4) 1

5 ROWE, Bri John Glenn 14.79   (NW) 3(5)

6 COVERT, Alanna Sheridan 15.45   (NW) 2(1)

7 HOLLOWAY, Takayla Maysville 16.53   (NW) 2(2)

8 FRAUNFELTER, Faith Sheridan 16.93   (NW) 2(3)

9 WEBB, Chloe Sheridan 17.05   (NW) 1(1)

10 HARVEY, Aaliyah Sheridan 17.32   (NW) 1(2)

SLACK, Abby Maysville NT 2

THOMPSON, Rosemary John Glenn NT 2

BRYAN, Kelsie Maysville NT 2

DEEM, Kaitlyn Sheridan NT 2

FILKILL, Sara Maysville NT 1
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

HOFFMAN, Ava John Glenn NT 3

HITTLE, Chloe Maysville NT 3

MCCLOUD, Skylynne John Glenn NT 3

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KUKLICA, Elijah John Glenn 12.10   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 STEPHEN, Chase John Glenn 12.46   (NW) 3(2) 3

3 HOLDEN, Andrew Sheridan 12.52   (NW) 3(3) 2

4 PETERS, Kyle Sheridan 12.79   (NW) 2(1) 1

5 WEST, Riley John Glenn 12.81   (NW) 3(4)

6 ISRAEL, Stefan John Glenn 12.83   (NW) 3(5)

7 TUTTLE, Gavin John Glenn 12.86   (NW) 2(2)

8 HINES, Zack Sheridan 12.87   (NW) 2(3)

9 COMBS, Zakerie Maysville 13.02   (NW) 2(4)

10 YOUNG, Talan Sheridan 13.05   (NW) 2(5)

11 POIRIER, Alexander Sheridan 13.28   (NW) 1(1)

12 PRATT, Vincent Maysville 13.34   (NW) 3(6)

13 BOYD, Ethan Sheridan 13.44   (NW) 2(6)

14 TURNER, Remington Maysville 13.74   (NW) 2(7)

15 BROOKS, Evan Maysville 13.98   (NW) 1(2)

16 HARVEY, Brandon Sheridan 14.05   (NW) 1(3)

17 BROWNING, Kenneth Maysville 14.36   (NW) 1(4)

18 JARRETT, Isaac Sheridan 15.09   (NW) 2(8)

19 WILHITE, Bryce Maysville 15.33   (NW) 1(5)

20 HARVEY, Isaiah Sheridan 17.36   (NW) 1(6)

SCARBERRY, Micahel Sheridan NT 1

WILSON, Seth Sheridan NT 1

HATEM, Beau Sheridan NT 3

BROOKS, Eli Maysville NT 3

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sheridan (A) 1:54.69 5

2 Maysville (A) 2:01.18 3

3 John Glenn (A) 2:02.32

4 Sheridan (B) 2:07.65

5 Maysville (B) 2:13.91

John Glenn (B) NT

John Glenn B (A) NT

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 John Glenn (A) 1:41.32 5

2 Maysville (A) 1:46.51 3

3 Sheridan (B) 1:48.06

4 Sheridan (A) 1:48.90
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#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Sheridan (C) 2:09.62

John Glenn B (A) NT

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CROCK, Lynnea Maysville 6:20.50 5

2 BAUGHMAN, Laurie John Glenn 6:23.18 3

3 SHANK, Gabriella Sheridan 6:47.86 2

4 GAINER, Kaylee Maysville 7:31.13 1

5 PATTON, Ali Maysville 8:01.53

6 SHIPLEY, Ella Maysville 8:43.77

7 CYRUS, Delaney Sheridan 10:24.00

YURCO, Waverly John Glenn DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CLENDENING, Kody John Glenn 5:15.95 5

2 DAVIS, Ian John Glenn 5:32.67 3

3 TAGGART, Tieler Maysville 5:51.07 2

4 HERLOCKER, Elijah Maysville 5:52.56 1

5 EMMERT, Vann Sheridan 5:53.63

6 SWEAZY, Hugh Sheridan 6:00.98

7 OWEN, Drake Sheridan 6:10.02

WELCH, Ashton John Glenn B NT

WAHL, Liam Maysville NT

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sheridan (A) 53.85 5

2 John Glenn B (A) 56.22 3

3 Sheridan (B) 58.79

4 Maysville (B) 1:04.51

5 Maysville (A) 1:06.28

John Glenn (B) NT

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 John Glenn B (A) 48.24 5

2 Maysville (A) 48.76 3

3 Sheridan (A) 50.15

4 Maysville (B) 50.46

5 Sheridan (B) 52.33

6 Sheridan (C) 1:10.12
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#13 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILFONG, Brea John Glenn 1:04.70 2(1) 5

2 DERRY, Abigail John Glenn 1:05.59 2(2) 3

3 FIELDS, Kara John Glenn 1:05.82 2(3) 2

4 SMITH, Bailee Maysville 1:09.18 2(4) 1

5 MEINERT, Rachel John Glenn 1:10.02 2(5)

6 SPOHN, Becca John Glenn 1:10.74 2(6)

7 BARR, Kylynn John Glenn 1:11.69 1(1)

8 COSGROVE, Breonna John Glenn 1:14.04 1(2)

9 BENNETT, Anna John Glenn 1:14.50 1(3)

10 STEWART, Jenna Sheridan 1:18.67 1(4)

11 STIDHAM, Sydney Sheridan 1:19.06 1(5)

LAWRENCE, Grace John Glenn DNS 2

THOMPSON, Rosemary John Glenn DNS 2

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TOOMS, Chris John Glenn 56.87 2(1) 5

2 SMITLEY, Colton Maysville 58.66 2(2) 3

3 SMITH, Cash John Glenn 59.45 1(1) 2

4 HUMPHREY, Anthony Maysville 59.64 2(3) 1

5 HOUSE, Cameron John Glenn 59.96 2(4)

6 CLOUSE, Carson John Glenn 1:01.53 2(5)

7 TUTTLE, Gavin John Glenn 1:05.73 1(2)

8 PERRIN, Adam John Glenn 1:10.96 1(3)

VALENTINE, Zailor Maysville DNS 1

JORDAN, Jesse Sheridan DNS 1

WELCH, Ashton John Glenn DNS 2

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHRINER, Claire Sheridan 49.26 2(1) 5

2 HEATH, Katelyn Sheridan 50.40 2(2) 3

3 ELLARS, Miranda Sheridan 54.79 2(3) 2

4 TAYLOR, Rayna John Glenn 56.87 2(4) 1

5 DODGE, Ariana Maysville 57.01 1(1)

6 FINCK, Alexandra Sheridan 57.24 1(2)

7 JARRETT, Hazel Sheridan 1:01.79 1(3)

CLIFFORD, Sarah John Glenn DNS 2

NICOLOZAKES, MArina John Glenn DNS 2

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RANFT, Logan Sheridan 44.23 5

2 WATSON, Dylan Maysville 45.76 3

3 WINDERS, Cooper Sheridan 45.90 2

4 BARNHOUSE, Cameron John Glenn 50.54 1

5 PRATT, Vincent Maysville 51.33
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#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 BROOKS, Evan Maysville 57.11

SMITH, Cash John Glenn DNS

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DERRY, Abigail John Glenn 2:38.55 2(1) 5

2 WILFONG, Brea John Glenn 2:42.20 2(2) 3

3 BARR, Kylynn John Glenn 3:07.99 2(3) 2

4 WYCOFF, Madison John Glenn 3:11.04 1(1) 1

5 SHANK, Gabriella Sheridan 3:12.96 1(2)

6 CYRUS, Delaney Sheridan 3:15.13 1(3)

7 GAINER, Kaylee Maysville 3:24.30 2(4)

8 WILLEY, Sam Maysville 3:58.42 1(4)

9 SHIPLEY, Ella Maysville 4:10.48 2(5)

JARVIS, Kacee John Glenn DNS 1

LEMON, Gyyn John Glenn B DNS 1

SMITLEY, Carly Maysville DNS 1

SMITH, Bailee Maysville DNS 2

LAWRENCE, Grace John Glenn DNS 2

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TOOMS, Chris John Glenn 2:11.70 5

2 LAKE, Caiden John Glenn 2:16.15 3

3 EMMERT, Vann Sheridan 2:23.76 2

4 CLOUSE, Carson John Glenn 2:24.35 1

5 MILATOVICH, Elijah Maysville 2:27.63

6 DAVIS, Ian John Glenn 2:34.59

7 HERLOCKER, Elijah Maysville 2:35.99

8 GIBSON, Izayah Sheridan 2:44.12

9 OWEN, Drake Sheridan 2:45.26

HUMPHREY, Marshall Maysville DNS

WAHL, Liam Maysville DNS

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEVOLLD, Anna Maysville 29.62   (NW) 3(1) 5

2 SMITLEY, Carly Maysville 30.58   (NW) 3(2) 3

3 SWAIN, Annie Sheridan 30.82   (NW) 3(3) 2

4 SATTERFIELD, Ryan Sheridan 30.83   (NW) 2(1) 1

5 ROWE, Bri John Glenn 30.84   (NW) 3(4)

6 MEINERT, Rachel John Glenn 31.00   (NW) 1(1)

7 BURRIS, Addy John Glenn 31.14   (NW) 3(5)

8 HOWE, Kira Sheridan 31.60   (NW) 2(2)

9 SARGENT-STOTTS, Mikaela Sheridan 31.98   (NW) 2(3)

10 STIDHAM, Sydney Sheridan 32.93   (NW) 2(4)

11 VANMETER, Kenzie Maysville 33.24   (NW) 2(5)
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 TAGGART, Trinity Maysville 35.30   (NW) 2(6)

13 WEBB, Chloe Sheridan 36.64   (NW) 1(2)

14 BRYAN, Kelsie Maysville 36.85   (NW) 1(3)

15 FILKILL, Sara Maysville 39.39   (NW) 1(4)

16 SLACK, Abby Maysville 40.52   (NW) 1(5)

MCCLOUD, Skylynne John Glenn DNS 1

COVERT, Alanna Sheridan DNS 2

GREEN, Hannah Sheridan DNS 2

SHIRER, Abi John Glenn DNS 3

HAMNER, Ava Sheridan DNS 3

THOMPSON, Rosemary John Glenn DNS 3

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KUKLICA, Elijah John Glenn 24.33   (NW) 4(1) 5

2 HOLDEN, Andrew Sheridan 25.17   (NW) 4(2) 3

3 SCOTT, Sammy Maysville 25.18   (NW) 4(3) 2

4 WEST, Riley John Glenn 25.55   (NW) 1(1) 1

5 RUSSELL, Chris John Glenn 25.77   (NW) 2(1)

6 PETERS, Kyle Sheridan 26.26   (NW) 4(4)

7 RAMEY, Jacob Sheridan 26.74   (NW) 2(2)

8 ISRAEL, Stefan John Glenn 26.76   (NW) 2(3)

9 COMBS, Zakerie Maysville 27.31   (NW) 4(5)

10 BROOKS, Eli Maysville 27.49   (NW) 4(6)

11 VOGELMEIER, Darrin Sheridan 27.73   (NW) 2(4)

12 WELLS, Carter Sheridan 28.15   (NW) 2(5)

13 VALENTINE, Zailor Maysville 28.44   (NW) 3(1)

14 TURNER, Remington Maysville 28.63   (NW) 3(2)

15 BROWNING, Kenneth Maysville 29.92   (NW) 3(3)

16 YOUNG, Talan Sheridan 30.76   (NW) 3(4)

17 PERRIN, Adam John Glenn 30.98   (NW) 1(2)

18 WILHITE, Bryce Maysville 31.16   (NW) 3(5)

JORDAN, Jesse Sheridan DNS 1

CLENDENING, Kody John Glenn DNS 2

TUTTLE, Gavin John Glenn DNS 2

HOUSE, Cameron John Glenn DNS 2

TAGGART, Tieler Maysville DNS 3

DUFFEY, Ryan Sheridan DNS 3

BECK, Aedan Sheridan DNS 3

HATEM, Beau Sheridan DNS 4

KRIDELBAUGH, Asa John Glenn DNS 4

#21 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts

HERLOCKER, Elijah Maysville NT
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#22 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts

GAINER, Kaylee Maysville NT

YURCO, Waverly John Glenn NT

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sheridan (A) 4:24.00 5

2 John Glenn (A) 4:57.94 3

3 Sheridan (B) 4:58.04

John Glenn B (A) DNS

John Glenn (B) DNS

#26 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sheridan (A) 4:00.31 5

2 John Glenn (A) 4:07.84 3

3 Maysville (A) 4:20.21

John Glenn (B) DNS

John Glenn B (A) DNS

#27 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOFFMAN, Ava John Glenn 4' 10" 2.75

1 FIELDS, Kara John Glenn 4' 10" 2.75

1 DEVOLLD, Anna Maysville 4' 10" 2.75

1 TAYLOR, Rayna John Glenn 4' 10" 2.75

5 JARRETT, Hazel Sheridan 4' 4"

5 PFAHL, Ellen Sheridan 4' 4"

7 HAMNER, Ava Sheridan 4' 2"

7 WARD, Alyssa Sheridan 4' 2"

7 SATTERFIELD, Ryan Sheridan 4' 2"

10 HOLLOWAY, Takayla Maysville 4' 0"

10 SARGENT-STOTTS, Mikaela Sheridan 4' 0"

TAGGART, Trinity Maysville NH

HELLER, Brooklyn Sheridan DNS

SMITH, Bailee Maysville DNS

#28 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RANFT, Logan Sheridan 6' 2" 5

2 HOLDEN, Andrew Sheridan 5' 8" 3

3 SMITH, Cash John Glenn 5' 2" 2

4 MUNYAN, Justin Sheridan 5' 0" 0.5

4 BARNHOUSE, Cameron John Glenn 5' 0" 0.5

SHRINER, Owen Sheridan NH

SMALLWOOD, Ty Maysville NH
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#29 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KILLIANY, Jordan John Glenn 10' 0" 5

2 CHANEY, Hannah John Glenn B 9' 0" 3

3 HOWE, Kira Sheridan 6' 6" 2

4 MCDANIELS, Mateo John Glenn 6' 6" 1

BRYAN, Kelsie Maysville NH

TWYMAN, Jessica Maysville NH

#30 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BUNTING, Codah Maysville 12' 0" 5

2 RUSSELL, Chris John Glenn 12' 0" 3

3 SNIDER, Luke Sheridan 9' 6" 2

4 BIDDINGER, Nick John Glenn 9' 0" 1

5 HERNANDEZ, Aydan Maysville 8' 6"

6 TOLLIVER, Michael Sheridan 8' 6"

7 SMITH, Alex John Glenn 8' 6"

WILHITE, Bryce Maysville DNS

WILSON, Seth Sheridan DNS

#31 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HELLER, Brooklyn Sheridan 17' 53 /4   (NW) 5

2 DEVOLLD, Anna Maysville 16' 81 /4   (NW) 3

3 KUMLER, Angela John Glenn 14' 71 /4   (NW) 2

4 SMITLEY, Carly Maysville 14' 0"   (NW) 1

5 BURRIS, Addy John Glenn 13' 7"   (NW)

6 THOMPSON, Rosemary John Glenn 13' 61 /2   (NW)

SWAIN, Annie Sheridan DNS

SHIRER, Abi John Glenn DNS

#32 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RANFT, Logan Sheridan 20' 111 /2   (NW) 5

2 WATSON, Dylan Maysville 20' 11 /2   (NW) 3

3 HOLDEN, Andrew Sheridan 18' 33 /4   (NW) 2

4 STEPHEN, Chase John Glenn 17' 71 /4   (NW) 1

5 PETERS, Kyle Sheridan 17' 5"   (NW)

6 MUNYAN, Justin Sheridan 17' 31 /4   (NW)

7 BROOKS, Eli Maysville 16' 10"   (NW)

8 BROOKS, Evan Maysville 16' 6"   (NW)

9 PRATT, Vincent Maysville 16' 4"   (NW)

10 HOUSE, Cameron John Glenn B 16' 01 /2   (NW)

11 ELSWORTH, Wes John Glenn 15' 83 /4   (NW)

12 SHRINER, Owen Sheridan 14' 101 /2   (NW)

SMITLEY, Colton Maysville DNS

CLENDENING, Kody John Glenn DNS
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#33 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Claire John Glenn 33' 41 /2 2(1) 5

2 SOTHERDEN, Chelsea John Glenn 33' 21 /2 2(2) 3

3 BLANKENSHIP, Brooke Sheridan 25' 61 /2 1(1) 2

4 WAITE, Rilea Sheridan 24' 1" 1(2) 1

5 DEEM, Kaitlyn Sheridan 23' 8" 1(3)

6 FILKILL, Sara Maysville 21' 31 /2 2(3)

7 FRAUNFELTER, Faith Sheridan 21' 1" 2(4)

8 HOGAN, MacKenzie Sheridan 20' 11" 2(5)

9 WISE, Taylor Sheridan 20' 1" 1(4)

10 PARKER, Madison Sheridan 17' 111 /2 1(5)

11 SLACK, Abby Maysville 17' 11" 2(6)

12 SHROYER, Adisen Sheridan 17' 7" 2(7)

13 HELSEL, Ellie Sheridan 17' 0" 1(6)

#34 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLELLAND, Ethyn Maysville 48' 71 /2 2(1) 5

2 SAMSON, Gauge Maysville 44' 1" 2(2) 3

3 CHUICH, Wade John Glenn 39' 4" 2(3) 2

4 WINEGARDNER, Justin Sheridan 36' 51 /2 2(4) 1

5 ELSWORTH, Wes John Glenn B 35' 101 /2 1(1)

6 BELL, Owen Maysville 34' 11" 2(5)

7 HOUSE, Ryan John Glenn 28' 4" 1(2)

8 DEJOHN, Sonny Sheridan 27' 31 /2 2(6)

9 HALE, Reece Sheridan 27' 01 /2 1(3)

10 STAKER, Braydon John Glenn 26' 6" 2(7)

11 GROSS, Elijah Sheridan 25' 8" 1(4)

12 WAITE, Ethan Sheridan 22' 101 /2 1(5)

13 CARDIEL, Brandon Sheridan 16' 51 /2 1(6)

SCHAAD, Brady John Glenn DNS 1

VASKO, Clay John Glenn B DNS 1

#35 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SOTHERDEN, Chelsea John Glenn 108' 4" 2(1) 5

2 FOUNTAIN, Lauren Maysville 78' 9" 2(2) 3

3 SMITH, Claire John Glenn 78' 0" 2(3) 2

4 WAITE, Rilea Sheridan 68' 9" 2(4) 1

5 HOGAN, MacKenzie Sheridan 65' 2" 1(1)

6 FRAUNFELTER, Faith Sheridan 63' 11" 1(2)

7 TAGGART, Taylor Maysville 62' 7" 2(5)

8 PARKER, Madison Sheridan 56' 3" 1(3)

9 WISE, Taylor Sheridan 50' 10" 1(4)

10 SHROYER, Adisen Sheridan 41' 10" 1(5)

11 HELSEL, Ellie Sheridan 38' 7" 1(6)

12 DEEM, Kaitlyn Sheridan 36' 3" 2(6)
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#35 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

BLANKENSHIP, Brooke Sheridan DNS 1

SPENCER, Brianca Maysville DNS 2

#36 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Owen Maysville 129' 5" 2(1) 5

2 VASKO, Clay John Glenn 111' 9" 2(2) 3

3 WINEGARDNER, Justin Sheridan 107' 3" 2(3) 2

4 MCCLELLAND, Ethyn Maysville 101' 10" 2(4) 1

5 JARRETT, Isaac Sheridan 99' 4" 1(1)

6 HOUSE, Ryan John Glenn 96' 0" 2(5)

7 RAMEY, Jacob Sheridan 82' 10" 1(2)

8 CHUICH, Wade John Glenn B 79' 4" 2(6)

9 ELSWORTH, Wes John Glenn 77' 10" 2(7)

10 GROSS, Elijah Sheridan 72' 10" 1(3)

11 HALE, Reece Sheridan 65' 5" 1(4)

12 STAKER, Braydon John Glenn 58' 9" 1(5)

13 DEJOHN, Sonny Sheridan 55' 0" 1(6)

14 CARDIEL, Brandon Sheridan 50' 9" 1(7)

15 WAITE, Ethan Sheridan 49' 5" 1(8)

SCHAAD, Brady John Glenn DNS 2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 John Glenn JGLE 68.5

2 Sheridan TSH 47.5

3 Maysville MAYS 43

4 John Glenn B MB01 5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 John Glenn JGLE 71.25

2 Sheridan TSH 51

3 Maysville MAYS 30.75

4 John Glenn B FB01 11
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